Royal Industrial Suppliers
Quality Fasteners Specialist
No. 4, M.G.S. Complex, Benki Nawab Street, S.P. Road Cross, Bangalore 560002
 8310165941 / 9008782885
D - SHACKLES
Sizes in BLUE are non-preferred. Availability is limited and
Note: All Austenitic Stainless Steel Fastene
Send your Orders / Enquiries along with the following
SIZE
d
ITEM CODE /
PART NUMBER
4 R6G6604000
5 R6G6605000
6 R6G6606000
7 R6G6607000
8 R6G6608000
10 R6G6610000
12 R6G6612000
13 R6G6613000
16 R6G6616000
19 R6G6619000
22 R6G6622000
25 R6G6625000
32 R6G6632000
Royal Industrial Suppliers
Quality Fasteners Specialist
No. 4, M.G.S. Complex, Benki Nawab Street, S.P. Road Cross, Bangalore 560002